

Present: APP for the state.
Accused on bail.
Sh. Achhar Kumar, Advocate, counsel for accused.
Accused Himmat Singh declared PO.
Sh. Harjaap Singh Chauhan, Advocate, counsel for complainant.

PW-3 Samdeesh, Clerical Associate, SBI, is present and his cross examination has been recorded.

Another PW Hem Raj is also present but could not be examined for want of record. Therefore, the above said PW is bound down for the next date of hearing.

PW-4 Yashvinderjit Gupta, Deputy Branch Manager, Indusind Bank, failed to appear for his cross examination despite the fact that he was bound down for today. Let the said witness be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 5,000/- with one surety of the like amount for the next date of hearing.

To come up on 11.05.2018 for prosecution evidence.

Date of Order: 16.04.2018

Next Date: 11.05.2018

(Ramandeep Neetu)/PB0452

typed by Komal Verma

JMIC/ Patiala

Stenographer grade-III

Purpose: