

CNR No: PBROB10005892018

CIS No: CHI/213/2018

213 PUNJAB STATE VS Gurjit Singh etc.

Present: APP for the State.  
Accused Gurjeet Singh absent.  
Accused Vipul Chaudhary PO.

File put up before me in compliance of order dated 06.08.2021 received vide endorsement no. 8457 from the office of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, Rupnagar.

Accused Gurjit Singh has not come present today. Previously non bailable warrants of the accused were issued. Let non bailable warrants of the accused Gurjit Singh as per order dated 16.03.2021 be issued for 09.11.2021.

Date of Order: 26.10.2021

*Papalvir Thakur, Steno-II*

(Shaveta Thakur, PCS)

CJJD/JMIC/Nangal

UID No. PB0537